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Colby Community College Equestrian

DEBBIE SCHWANKE/Colby Community College
From left, front row: Lori Beth James, 
Kelsey Simpson, Felicity Chism, Allison 
Siemens and Cateline Isely. Middle row: 
coach Shanda Mattix, coach Katie Crone, 
Jade Kruse, Sara Schurz, Megan Kan-
tor, Melinda Heathman and Stephanie 
Rogers. Back row: Ashlee Dinges, Marci 
Scripter, Kassie Spalding, Heather Toal, 
Gabrielle Smith and Ariel Severson.

Saturday, Feb. 1 and Sunday, Feb. 2  — At NCTA Western
Friday, Feb. 14 and Saturday, Feb. 15 — At University of Ne-

braska-Lincoln Western
Sunday, Feb. 16 — Western Regionals at University of Nebras-

ka-Lincoln
Friday, Feb. 28-Saturday, March 1 — Colby College Hunt

Sunday, March 2 — Hunt Seat Regionals at Colby
Saturday, March 29-Sunday, March 30 — Western Semifi nals at 

University of Findlay
Saturday, April 5- Sunday, April 6 — Hunt Seat Zones
Thursday, May 1-Sunday, May 4 — International Horse Show 

Association Nationals at Harrisburg, Pa.

Trojans’ Schedule

HOURS: 8-6 Mon.- Fri. 8-12 Sat.Homeowned
and operated

 See Us For All Your Auto Parts Needs!

Over 30 Years
in Business!!

COLBY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Good Luck teams.
Have a winning year!

* WE ALSO OFFER *
• Traeger ® Grills & Accessories
• NASCAR Collectibles

Good 
luck 

all area 
teams!

Call today to see how I make it simple to 
protect your family, home, car and business. 

Auto  l  Home  l  Life  l  Farm/Ranch  l  Business  l  College  l  Retirement

I make 
insurance simple.®

 

David Browne III
550 N Franklin Ave

Colby, KS
785-462-3388
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